
ILLINOIS WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION Last Updated: 04/27/2023

MAY 2023 COMMISSIONER CALENDAR

COMMISSIONER WEBEX ACCESS REVIEW LOCATION CALL TYPE DATE TIME
1 Parker, Marc Join via Web Collinsville/Mt. Vernon REVIEW Tuesday, May 2, 2023 9:30 AM
2 Doherty, Carolyn Join via Web Ottawa REVIEW Wednesday, May 3, 2023 10:00 AM
3 Doerries, Kathryn Join via Web Rockford REVIEW Thursday, May 4, 2023 10:00 AM
4 Simpson, Deborah Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, May 4, 2023 10:00 AM
5 Mathis, Stephen Join via Web Peoria REVIEW Monday, May 8, 2023 10:00 AM
6 Mathis, Stephen Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:00 AM
7 Baker, Deborah Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:30 AM
8 Doerries, Kathryn Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Wednesday, May 10, 2023 9:30 AM
9 Harris, Christopher Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, May 11, 2023 9:30 AM

10 Portela, Maria Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, May 11, 2023 10:00 AM
11 Simpson, Deborah Join via Web Geneva REVIEW Thursday, May 11, 2023 10:30 AM
12 Doherty, Carolyn Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Monday, May 15, 2023 9:00 AM
13 Parker, Marc Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Monday, May 15, 2023 9:30 AM
14 Baker, Deborah Join via Web Waukegan REVIEW Wednesday, May 17, 2023 10:00 AM
15 Simonovich, Amylee Join via Web Urbana REVIEW Thursday, May 18, 2023 10:00 AM
16 Simonovich, Amylee Join via Web Chicago REVIEW Thursday, May 25, 2023 10:30 AM

12 PANEL A ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY CHICAGO PANEL A ORALS Tuesday, May 23, 2023 10:00 AM
13 PANEL A ORALS Join via Web Springfield PANEL A ORALS Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:00 AM
14 PANEL B ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY CHICAGO PANEL B ORALS Wednesday, May 10, 2023 10:00 AM
15 PANEL B ORALS Join via Web Springfield PANEL B ORALS Wednesday, May 24, 2023 10:00 AM
16 PANEL C ORALS IN-PERSON ONLY CHICAGO PANEL C ORALS Thursday, May 18, 2023 9:00 AM
17 PANEL C ORALS Join via Web Springfield PANEL C ORALS Thursday, May 4, 2023 9:00 AM

WEBEX CONNECTION OPTIONS
1 - 
2 - From your Mobile Phone or Computer, while accessing this document, you can click on the "Web" link to Join the meeting.

Phone dial-in no longer available. Users must join by Webex or appear in-person if indicated.

Note: External users may be required to signup for a free Webex account to join via web or mobile. Visit http://www.Webex.com for more information.
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